Joint APSDEU-11 and NAEDEX-23 Meeting

Boulder, Colorado

2-6 May, 2011
Hosted by 

United States (NWS and Unidata) and Environment Canada
	Organization
	Representative
	Email

	Bureau of Meteorology  


	Anthony Rea  
	A.Rea@bom.gov.au 

	KMA


	Jae-Dong Jang
	JaeDongJang@korea.kr 

	JMA 
	Yoshiaki Sato
	y-sato@met.kishou.go.jp


	JAXA  


	Kazuo Umezawa 
	umezawa.kazuo@jaxa.jp 

	CMA  
	Xian Di
	xiandi@nsmc.cma.gov.cn 



	CMA
	Guan Hong
	hongguan@cma.gov.cn 



	ECMWF 
	Erik Anderson 
	erik.anderson@ecmwf.int


	EUMETSAT
	Simon Elliott
	simon.elliott@eumetsat.int 



	UKMET Office


	Roger Saunders
	roger.saunders@metoffice.gov.uk

	WMO 
	Jerome Lafeuille  
	jlafeuille@wmo.int 



	Deutscher Wetterdienst  


	Alexander Cress  
	Alexander.cress@dwd.de 

	Meteo-France   


	Bruno Lacroix  
	bruno.lacroix@meteo.fr

	Meteo-France 
	Jean-Francois Mahfouf  
	jean-francois.mahfouf@meteo.fr


	Environment Canada
	Mike Manore  
	Mike.Manore@ec.gc.ca 


	Environment Canada
	 Josee Morneau  
	Josee.Morneau@ec.gc.ca


	 Environment Canada


	Gilles Verner  
	Gilles.Verner@ec.gc.ca 

	NWS/CIO
	Fred Branski
	Fred.Branski@noaa.gov 



	NWS/NCEP
	Michelle Mainelli
	Michelle.M.Mainelli@noaa.gov


	NWS/NCEP
	Brent Gordon
	Brent.Gordon@noaa.gov


	NESDIS
	John Paquette
	John.Paquette@noaa.gov


	NESDIS
	Thomas Renkevens
	Thomas.Renkevens@noaa.gov


	NESDIS IA
	Michelle Hertzfeld
	Michelle.Hertzfeld@noaa.gov 



	Unidata
	Linda Miller
	lmiller@unidata.ucar.edu



